
G2, L2VERSABUILT TM ALL TRACTION

The Firestone VersaBuilt All Traction 
radial tire is designed to provide serious 
traction, dependable performance, 
and versatility in loader and grader 
applications.

• �Self-cleaning tread  pattern designed to 
provide traction in soft and muddy surfaces

• �Tough proprietary compound for long wear life 
and cut resistance

• �Heavy-duty all-steel radial casing

MAIN FEATURES

pActual specifications may vary depending on the tire produced. Off-road tire limited warranty information is available from your Firestone representative or dealer.

Non-directional pattern —
promotes even wear over time

SideArmor sidewall —  
helps deflect stones and debris

Tie bars — reduce lug  
movement for long, even wear

Open shoulder design —  
along with aggressive lug  
pattern contributes to traction
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Bridgestone Commercial
See your Firestone representative for more information.

CATEGORY RATING TRA ARTICLE # WEIGHTp

[LBS / KG]

OTDp

[32” / MM]

OVERALL 
DIAMETERp

[IN / MM]

OVERALL 
WIDTHp

[IN / MM]

17.5R25 1* G2L2 5507 286
130

36
29

52.8
1,340

17.3
440

20.5R25 1* G2L2 5508 377
171

41
32

58.3
1,480

20.5
520

23.5R25 1* G2L2 5509 653
296

45
36

63.2
1,606

24.1
612
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