G2, L2



The Firestone VersaBuilt All Traction radial tire is designed to provide serious traction, dependable performance, and versatility in loader and grader applications.

## **MAIN FEATURES**

- Self-cleaning tread pattern designed to provide traction in soft and muddy surfaces
- Tough proprietary compound for long wear life and cut resistance
- Heavy-duty all-steel radial casing

CATEGORY	RATING	TRA	ARTICLE #	WEIGHT <sup>©</sup> [LBS / KG]	<b>OTD</b> <sup>-1</sup> [32" / MM]	OVERALL DIAMETER <sup>®</sup> [IN / MM]	OVERALL WIDTH <sup>®</sup> [IN / MM]
17.5R25	1*	G2L2	5507	<b>286</b> 130	<b>36</b> 29	<b>52.8</b> 1,340	17.3 440
20.5R25	1*	G2L2	5508	<b>377</b> 171	<b>41</b> 32	58.3 1,480	20.5 520
23.5R25	1*	G2L2	5509	653 296	<b>45</b> 36	<b>63.2</b> 1,606	<b>24.1</b> 612

"Actual specifications may vary depending on the tire produced. Off-road tire limited warranty information is available from your Firestone representative or dealer.

## **Bridgestone Commercial**

See your Firestone representative for more information.